© -+
hn -
c o
€2
o 8 ' P100G
5| o . X350PLG
B = T £ ~SMBC 3 .c’\
(@] X9 9} X9 e}
S N o © - B100G
PART No| DESCRIPTION QY.
W502GC | BUFFERED END SECTION (BULLNOSE) 1
A109G W103GC W100G A100G | DIAPHRAGM PLATE 2
W101GC W101GC | TERMINAL RAIL 1 — ANCHOR RAIL 1
W502GC _ H / _ _ _ _ _ _ W103GC | TERMINAL RAIL 2 1
[j:,kk,i,*—:k4 ,,,,,,, s — ———————— =7—— [ SMBG | STEEL MELT BLOCKOUT 360mm 5
erif = - = - . = : SMSPG | STEEL MELT SHORT POST 2
A111G }=./’< H / X350PLG| UNIVERSAL LINE POST 4
Bl T A103G_ | STEEL TUBE 2
I A110 U A108G A104G_ | SOIL PLATE 2
1 1 AT06G | STRUT & YOKE ASSEMBLY 1
[ A104G || AT08G | SHELF ANGLE 5
A103G—= || i . . U L] L L AT09G | ANCHOR BRACKET 1
AT10 CABLE ASSEMBLY 1
AT11G__ | BEARING PLATE 1
F1002 | M16 x 32 SPLICE BOLT & NUT 37
| 2000 | 2000 | 15553 | 1533 | 1553 | 2000 | 2000 | Flo1% M16 x 50 POST BOLT & NUT &
6M RADIUS STRAIGHT 40M RADIUS 100M RADIUS F103 M16 x 30 HEX. HD. BOLT & NUT 10
(curved on site) Fi11 M20 x 200 HEX. HD. BOLT & NUT 4
F106 M16 x 240 HEX. HD. BOLT & NUT 2
EXTENT OF MELT FOR SCHEDULE OF QUANTITY PURPOSES FWo00 | Mi8 ROUND WASHER y
FW901 | M20 ROUND WASHER 8
FW902 | 75x45x3 RECTANGULAR WASHER 1
NOTE: SAME SET UP USED ALSO IN SA
AN TOLERANCES CLIENT ITEM
F_| NOTE ADDED ZP.[19.07.11 N"X\ACP e o £ MODIFIED ECCENTRIC LOADER TERMINAL (MELT)
ole Numbers
E | PARTS LIST REVISED RT 30.0810 ‘9 | C/W STEEL POSTS
D | PARTS LIST REVISED LB [14.07.05 _ _ One Decimal Place 4005 =rerar
C | PARTS LIST REVISED '8 |22.02.04 Australian Construction Products Pty Ltd gend ange : 1 STEEL TO AS/NZS 1594 DRAWING NUMBER
339 Horsley Road Milperra NSW 2214 , GA005B
B | PARTS LIST REVISED LB [06.10.04 P 0 Box 565 Panania NSW 2213 Straightness :  1.3per!300 SIISE
A_| ORIGINAL ISSUE LB [13.07.04) Tel: +61 2 8772 4172 Fax. +61 2 8792 6272 PRETREATMENT 10 AS 1627 DRAWN CHECKED APPROVED
REV|  DESCRIPTION APPD| DATE Scale: ~ N.T.S. HOT DIP GALVANISE TO AS/NZS 4680 EA. RT.




